
Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Pen.
Tot.

Piazz. Eff. Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Pres.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

10

12

13

14

15

16

16

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Mordacci

Quagliotti

Borsi

Bonini

Dallatomasina

Quintavalla

Agnetti

Varani

Fiorini

Riccardi

Vitali

Quintavalla

Savi

Buratti

Ferrari

Tirelli

Marossa

Bergamaschi

Ghiroldi

Casali

Baudini

Contestabili

Riccardi

Belicchi

Carpi

Artoni

Guareschi

Corrado

Andrea

Massimo

Angelo

Ermanno

Marco

Maurizio

Marco

Flavio

Paolo

Gianni

Oberto

Juri

Paolo

Matteo

Valter

Roberto

Giorgio

Cristian

Gianluca

Fabio

Bruno

Davide

Ciro

Cristiano

Roberto

Gianni

La Farnese - Torrilese A.D.S. (Trabucco)

Circolo Inzani A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Club Pesca Sport Salso A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Club Pesca Sport Salso A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Aurora-Castelletto A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Arci S.Lazzaro (Tubertini)

Lenza Parmense A.D.S. (Maver)

Club Pesca Sport Salso A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Club Pesca Sport Salso A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Aurora-Castelletto A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Aurora-Castelletto A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Arci S.Lazzaro (Tubertini)

Lenza Parmense A.D.S. (Maver)

Lenza Parmense A.D.S. (Maver)

Circolo Inzani A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Aurora-Castelletto A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Lenza Parmense A.D.S. (Maver)

La Farnese - Torrilese A.D.S. (Trabucco)

Club Pesca Sport Salso A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Arci S.Lazzaro (Tubertini)

Club Pesca Sport Salso A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Club Pesca Sport Salso A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Il Mulinello A.S.D. (Trabucco)

La Farnese - Torrilese A.D.S. (Trabucco)

Arci S.Lazzaro (Tubertini)

Circolo Inzani A.S.D. (Tubertini)

La Farnese - Torrilese A.D.S. (Trabucco)

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

4½

4½

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

2.120

1.720

1.540

1.520

1.810

1.140

1.100

870

1.060

620

620

560

590

560

410

830

830

550

340

300

610

470

260

230

530

460

250
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Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Pen.
Tot.

Piazz. Eff. Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Pres.

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

41

Broia

Guagliardo

Cacciatore

Sacco'

Varini

Nironi

Iuculiano

Cavatorta

Bacchini

Sartori

Runza

Ravasini

Mutti

Ferrari

Paglia

Gianluca

Antonino

Vincenzo

Andrea

Paolo

Carlo

Marco

Luigi

Gabriele

Paolo

Roberto

Sergio

Franco

Giovanni

Cesare

Arci S.Lazzaro (Tubertini)

Il Mulinello A.S.D. (Trabucco)

Circolo Inzani A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Arci S.Lazzaro (Tubertini)

Aurora-Castelletto A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Arci S.Lazzaro (Tubertini)

Lenza Parmense A.D.S. (Maver)

Il Mulinello A.S.D. (Trabucco)

Aurora-Castelletto A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Aurora-Castelletto A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Arci S.Lazzaro (Tubertini)

Aurora-Castelletto A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Il Mulinello A.S.D. (Trabucco)

Club Pesca Sport Salso A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Club Pesca Sport Salso A.S.D. (Tubertini)

7

7

8

8

8

8

9

9

9

9

10

10

10

11

11

240

140

290

250

210

60

180

160

110

7

150

5

1

0

0
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